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IVeIocitté, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023
| 42 Etapa Copa Shell HB-20 Velocitta 3,443 km

30 Treino (Duplas) 04/08/2023 15:40 .
| Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:40:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed

(8) TULIO PATTO / PEDRO BURGER

1 15:44:36.148 2:00.404 35.967 36.708 47.729 149,4
2 15:46:36.937 2:00.789 36.349 36.705 47.735 148,8
3 15:48:37.611 2:00.674 36.423 36.619 47.632 147,3
4 15:50:37.917 2:00.306 36.263 36.544 47.499 147,3
p5 15:52:44.151 2:06.234 36.088 37.867 146,9
6 15:55:45.237 3:01.086 36.506 47.730
7 15:57:45.691 2:00.454 36.088 36.673 47.693 146,9
8 15:59:45.692 2:00.001 36.133 36.362 47.506 146,5
9 16:01:45.267 1:59.575 35.823 36.373 47.379 146,7
10 16:03:47.201 2:01.934 37.406 36.792 47.736 147,7
11 16:05:49.001 2:01.800 36.330 36.570 48.900 147,1

(10) WAGNER PONTES / ULI DIAS

1 15:44:22.345 2:02.350 36.461 37.762 48.127 147,7
2 15:46:25.144 2:02.799 37.236 37.526 48.037 147,5
3 15:48:27.477 2:02.333 36.551 38.288 47.494 146,9
p4 15:50:36.425 2:08.948 37.349 37.513 145,4
5 15:54:35.864 3:59.439 48.936 53.751
6 15:56:35.433 1:59.569 36.012 36.573 46.984 147,3
7 15:58:35.952 2:00.519 36.047 37.070 47.402 147,1
8 16:00:35.171 1:59.219 35.947 36.453 46.819 147,9
9 16:02:50.310 2:15.139 39.490 43.804 51.845 148,1
10 16:04:51.031 2:00.721 36.223 36.724 47.774 148,8
11 16:06:51.674 2:00.643 36.149 36.403 48.091 148,1
(11) SANDRO SIQUEIRA / LUCIANO VISCARDI
1 15:44:32.282 1:57.552 35.457 36.107 45.988 149,2
2 15:46:30.522 1:58.240 35.832 35.983 46.425 149,0
p3 15:48:34.762 2:04.240 35.500 36.754 147,7
4 15:52:37.253 4:02.491 52.670 54.002
5 15:54:34.971 1:57.718 35.495 35.861 46.362 147,5
6 15:56:32.889 1:57.918 35.868 35.914 46.136 146,9
7 15:58:34.202 2:01.313 35.754 36.909 48.650 147,3
8 16:00:32.690 1:58.488 35.701 36.293 46.494 147,5
9 16:02:49.635 2:16.945 38.985 45.719 52.241 148,1
10 16:04:47.174 1:57.539 35.565 35.928 46.046 148,1
pll 16:07:02.292 2:15.118 36.083 40.075 1479
(18) DANIEL NINO / THIAGO RIBERI
1 15:45:50.408 1:58.051 35.763 36.028 46.260 147,7
2 15:47:48.264 1:57.856 35.718 36.030 46.108 146,9
3 15:50:03.438 2:15.174 41.910 46.262 47.002 127,5
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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023
42 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Velocitta 3,443 km
39 Treino (Duplas) 04/08/2023 15:40 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:40:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
4 15:52:08.952 2:05.514 35.944 37.517 52.053 146,7
p5 15:54:15.932 2:06.980 36.183 36.268 146,3
6 15:58:25.923 4:09.991 39.600 48.713
7 16:00:24.494 1:58.571 36.092 36.013 46.466 146,5
8 16:02:23.155 1:58.661 36.080 36.232 46.349 146,5
9 16:04:21.813 1:58.658 35.807 36.352 46.499 146,9
p10 16:06:25.198 2:03.385 35.668 36.586 147,1
(199) GUSTAVO BORTOLOZZO / VINICIUS BORTOLOZZO
1 15:46:37.551 1:59.477 35.809 36.065 47.603 148,8
2 15:48:56.726 2:19.175 36.313 51.451 51.411 148,6
3 15:51:48.712 2:51.986 40.099 1:11.327 1:00.560 146,1
4 15:53:48.417 1:59.705 35.881 36.516 47.308 146,1
5 15:55:47.555 1:59.138 36.049 36.334 46.755 146,3
6 15:57:46.961 1:59.406 36.048 36.271 47.087 146,3
7 16:00:25.758 2:38.797 36.092 36.817 1:25.888 146,9
8 16:02:25.385 1:59.627 36.638 36.278 46.711 138,6
9 16:04:24.193 1:58.808 35.887 36.154 46.767 147,7
p10 16:06:38.634 2:14.441 35.873 36.435 147,7
(77) BETO CAVALEIRO / BERNARDO CARDOSO
1 15:45:51.155 1:58.092 35.819 36.042 46.231 149,4
2 15:47:49.087 1:57.932 35.716 36.056 46.160 149,4
3 15:49:47.278 1:58.191 35.894 36.060 46.237 148,4
p4 15:51:52.750 2:05.472 36.315 36.611 146,9
5 15:57:32.982 5:40.232 36.870 46.846
6 15:59:30.896 1:57.914 35.791 36.056 46.067 148,6
7 16:01:28.952 1:58.056 35.824 36.031 46.201 148,8
8 16:03:26.890 1:57.938 35.756 36.119 46.063 149,0
9 16:05:24.826 1:57.936 35.758 36.219 45.959 147,7
(88) VITO ARDITO / AGOSTINHO ARDITO
1 15:44:08.422 1:56.991 35.316 35.501 46.174 150,6
2 15:46:06.537 1:58.115 35.410 36.242 46.463 150,4
3 15:48:03.990 1:57.453 35.598 35.836 46.019 149,4
p4 15:50:05.184 2:01.194 35.572 35.974 149,0
5 15:57:32.188 7:27.004 36.730 46.601
6 15:59:30.123 1:57.935 35.646 35.729 46.560 149,4
7 16:01:28.420 1:58.297 35.695 35.870 46.732 149,0
p8 16:03:30.395 2:01.975 35.570 35.936 150,4
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